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“A brighter future through hetter public schools"





	Date
NO ELECTIONS
	KSBA Region
	Regional Chairperson
	Superintendent
	Time Zone


	Location

	Tuesday, Sept. 1
	Second


	Venita Murphy
Webster County
	Rachel Yarbrough

	CENTRAL
	Webster County High School – Annex
1922 US Hwy. 41A South

Dixon

	Tuesday, Sept. 8


	Eastern KY North
	Marshall Jenkins
Morgan County
	Deatrah Barnett


	EST
	Morehead State University
Crager Room, 400 Battson-Oates Dr.

Morehead

	Thursday, Sept. 10


	Upper KY River

	Scotty Combs
Owsley County
	Tim Bobrowski


	EST
	Owsley County High School
177 Shepherd Lane

Booneville

	Thursday, Sept. 17


	Fifth
	Allen Phillips
Shelby County
	James Neihof

	EST
	Southside ES Campus – Blair Center
728 Ginkgo Drive

Shelbyville

	Monday, Sept 28


	First


	Bill Robertson
Fulton Independent
	Tamara Smith


	CENTRAL
	Fulton Independent HS
700 Stephen Beale Drive

Fulton

	Thursday, Oct. 1


	Central KY

	James Sargent
Anderson County
	Sheila Mitchell


	EST
	Robert B. Turner ES
1411 Fox Creek Road

Lawrenceburg

	Tuesday, Oct. 20


	Northern KY

	Karen Byrd
Boone County
	Dr. Randy Poe


	EST
	Receptions Erlanger
1379 Donaldson Highway

Erlanger

	Thursday, Oct. 22


	Third
	Davonna C. Page
Russellville Ind.
	Leon Smith


	CENTRAL
	Russellville HS
1101 West 9th Street

Russellville

	Monday, Oct. 26


	Middle Cumberland

	Pat Hall
Campbellsville Independent
	Mike Deaton


	EST
	Campbellsville High School
230 West Main Street

Campbellsville

	Tuesday, Oct. 27


	Eastern KY South


	Susan Cable

Wolfe County
	Kenny Bell

	EST
	Wolfe County High School – Library
189 N. Johnson Street

Campton

	Thursday, Oct. 29


	Fourth

	Dr. John Inman
Meade County
	Dr. John Millay


	EST
	Historic State Theatre
209 W. Dixie Avenue

Elizabethtown

	Tuesday, Nov. 3


	Upper Cumberland
	Kim Croley
Corbin Independent
	Ed McNeel (until 6/30)

	EST
	Corbin High School
1901 Snyder Street

Corbin
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